Bezirksschiitzenverband Waldenburg

JS-Wettschiessen
in Titterten 28./29.

Jungschiitzen

Name
Nagelin
Rudin
Heinimann
Wisler
Zindel
Rigom
Schick
Forster
Vogelin
Aebi
Buchwalder
Mihlberg
Struchen
Gerber
Kilic

Eggs
Tschopp
Minder
Schneider
Roth
Meier

Rang
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2015
August 2015

Vorname
Louis

Kai
Michael
Stefan
Alexander
Leon
Fabian
Luis
Severin
Cassandra
Mathias
Lukas
Thimothy
Damian
Volkan
David

Jan
André
Sven
Pascal
Michel

Kurs

Teilnehmer

Kranze

Quote 45.45%

JG Verein

Reigoldswil
Arboldswil/Titterten
Bennwil

Bennwil

Reigoldswil
Reigoldswil

Bennwil
Arboldswil/Titterten
Reigoldswil
Niederdorf
Niederdorf
Reigoldswil
Arboldswil/Titterten
Niederdorf
Niederdorf
Langenbruck
Langenbruck
Niederdorf
Langenbruck
Niederdorf
Niederdorf

11

5

Kurs
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1

33.33%

Resultat

94
93
90
85
84
83
83
79
77
76
76
72
71
71
68
66
64
64
61
58
57

25.00%

Tiefschuss

95
93
90
74
97
94
90
80
86
95
83
94
90
86
100
91
86
75
94
72
82

1

33.33%

Kranz
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja

Total

21

8

38.10%



Bezirksschiitzenverband Waldenburg

JS-Wettschiessen
in Titterten 28./29.

Junioren (JJ)

Rang
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Name

Hugi
Miller
Leuenberger
Lischer
Moser
Walliser
Rauftlin
Schweizer
Schuler
Cometa
Dedic
Wisler
Schick
Rauftlin
Miller
Wehrli
Gerber
Hajdini
Gerniak
Aebi
Buser
Ramseier
Waiithrich
Plattner

2015
August 2015

Vorname
Adrian
Gianluca
Cyrill
Reto
Cédric
Andrey
Aaron
Marco
Lukas
Noel
Miljan
Lukas
Janis
Steven
Timon
Silas
Silvan
Lirim
Alex
Caine
Diego
Mario
Lars
Fabian

IG
00
00
01
01
99
00
99
99
99
04
99
99
03
00
01
99
01
00
01
00
00
04
00
01

Verein

Eptingen
Arboldswil/Titterten
Arboldswil/Titterten
Arboldswil/Titterten
Reigoldswil
Arboldswil/Titterten
Arboldswil/Titterten
Arboldswil/Titterten
Langenbruck
Bennwil
Langenbruck
Bennwil

Bennwil
Arboldswil/Titterten
Niederdorf
Reigoldswil
Niederdorf
Niederdorf
Langenbruck
Niederdorf
Niederdorf

Bennwil

Niederdorf
Niederdorf

Resultat

91
87
81
81
81
81
80
80
78
76
73
73
72
70
68
67
66
65
64
56
55
51
42
38

Teilnehmer
Krdnze
Quote
Tiefschuss Kranz
96 ja
95 ja
96 ja
94 ja
94 ja
89 ja
97 ja
71 ja
87 ja
95 ja
90
80
92 ja
80
87
99
90
69
93
76
77
88
75
43

Total

24

11

45.83%



Bezirksschiitzenverband Waldenburg

JS-Wettschiessen

in Titterten 28./29.

Leiter & Betreuer

Rang Name

1

N o b W N

Gerber
Wackernagel
Dietrich
Lischer
Schick

Bader

Hofer

2015
August 2015

Vorname
Patrick
Daniel
André
Michael
Thomas
Peter
Stefan

JG Verein
Niederdorf
Arboldswil/Titterten
Reigoldswil
Arboldswil/Titterten
Bennwil
Langenbruck
Eptingen

Resultat

85
85
84
81
79
78
75

Tiefschuss

95
89
92
88
88
94
80

Teilnehmer

Total

7



